
El4-Unc«ster Farming, Saturday, April 7,1990

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

TUES. APR. 10 -10AM, A
Good Line of Machinery
and Some Tools, located in
Centre Co, V 4 mi. E. of
Spnng Mills, PA, along Rt
45, Joe Smith, owner, Mark
Glick, Auct

WED. APR. 11 -3PM, Fur-
niture, at Springetts Fire
Hall. 3013 E. Market St..
York, PA, Gary Gladfelter,
Auct.
WED. APR. 11 - 4PM,
Commercial RE, Antiques,
HH Goods, Electrician
Tools & Supplies, located
at 58 E. Franklin St., Ephra-
ta, PA, Milton D. Enck,
owner, T. Glenn Horst and
Sons, Aucts.

TUES. APR 10 -10AM, 2
Auction Sales of Mahogany
Lumber. Roofing. Coat-
ings, etc, at 1825 E. Bos-
ton Ave., Phila., PA, Wil-
liam F Comly and Son.
Inc, AuctS' WED. APR. 11 - 7:3OPM,

Feeder Cattle Sale, at FourTUES APR. 10- 10 30AM.
55 HI Grade Holstein
Cows, Farm Equip , Stand-
ing Stone Twp , Wysox
Bradford Co , PA, Sidney &

Frances Lewis, owners,
Glenn P Shores and How-
ard W Visscher, Aucts
TUES APR 10 -12Noon,
Antiques, HH Goods and
Lumber, at 24 E TroutRun
Rd , Ephrata Twp, Lane
Co.. PA, Rufus and Bertha
Martin, owners, T Glenn
Horst and Sons, Aucts
TUES APR. 10 - IPM,
General HH Goods and
Collectibles, in Farmersvil-
le, 3 mi. E. of Brownstown,
Lane. Co., PA, Farmersville
Auction, Larry Run, Auct.
TUES APR 10 - 7PM,
Feeder Cattle, at Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc,
717-249-4511
WED. APR 11 -10AM,
Tractors, Farm Machinery
and Related Items, 1957
Jeep 150, Antiques & Col-
lectibles, in Northunberland
Co., along Rt. 225, App 12
mi S of Trevorton, PA, Hil-
da and Deri “Shimmer
Rebuck, owners, Lee D
Dockey, Auct

WED APR 11 -11AM, 30
Mature Head, Machinery,
located Shupp Hill, Tunk-
hannock, PA. Wyoming
Co., Mr and Mrs. Francis
Wilcox, owners, Shamrock
Auction Service, Aucts.
WED. APR. 11 -11AM,
Farm Machinery, Tractors,
Trucks, etc., located at
VanHouten Farms 6 mi E.
of Millville, PA, 1 mi S. of
Rohrsburg, VanHouten
Farms, owners, Fraley
Auction Co., Aucts.
WED. APR. 11 -11AM,
Riley Farm Dispersal, Cali-
fornia Rd., follow arrows off
Rt. 40 between Westfield
and Knoxville, PA, Mr and
Mrs. MichaelRiley, owners,
D H Rumsey, Auct
WED. APR. 11 -12Noon,
130 Ac. Dairy Farm with 2
Homes, approx. 5 mi SEof
Martinsburg, Blair Co., PA,
Morrison's Cove, Byron E.
and Delores Daughen-
baugh, owners, Sanford G
Leaman, Auct.

WED. APR. 11 -1.30PM,
60 Head Dairy Cows, at
Carroll Sales Co, Rt. 13,
Felton, DE, Chester Lee
Carroll, Auct.

3RD ANNUAL
SPECIAL AUCTION

TRUCKS—TRAILERS—CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
FARM EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY, MAY 19,
10:30 A.M.

1990
Location: 12 miles west of Coatesvllle, PA and 10 miles east of Lancaster
on Rt. 30 at Vintage Sales Stables, Inc., Paradise, PA.

Whitford Sales Co. will be accepting consigned equipment on May 16,17&18 to
be delivered to the auction site. If you are interested in consigning equipment,
supply us with description and signed contract prior to April 22,1990.

Commission rates & contracts may be obtained by contacting:
WHITFORD SALES COMPANY

PO BOX 100
Eagle, PA 19480
Chester Co., PA.

L. Robert Frame, Sr.
Glenn S. Frame

JAU-000292-L
JAU-001844-L

Phone Day or Night
Office 717-442-4181 Home 215-458-5060

Eastern Pennsylvania's Foremost Auction Company

States Livestock, Hager-
stown, MD.

THURS. APR. 12. Com-
plete Dairy Herd and Farm
Machinery Dispersal, 5614
Duffield Rd., Chambers-
burg, PA, Michael R. Ather-
ton, owner, Kling’s Auc-
tions, Inc., Sale Mgrs.
THURS. APR. 12 - 9AM,
Grain Storage, Grain Hand-
ling Equip., Farm Equip.,
located near Fleetwood,
PA, Gordon and Joel
Yorgey, owners, Alvin
Horning, Auct., Alpheus
Ruth, Agent.
THURS. APR. 12 -

9:3OAM, Farm Equipment,
at Rentzel's Auction Bam,
1 1/10 mi. N. of Manches-

PA, Bli' id Nevinter, . tiiaine am
Rentzel, Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF FARM EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY,
APRIL 21st

at 10:00 A.M.
Located between Morgantown &

Reading, turn West on Pheasant Road
Ist farm past Gilbert’s.

ITEMS: 464 Int. tractor utility; 3 pt. hitch
537 hrs.; Farmall 200 tractor w/fast hitch;
grass mower & plow; 1973 Custom #lO V* T
pickup, 22,000 miles, 3 spd., just like new;
Sauder Bros. 7’ snowplow; Int. 1200 fast hitch
mower; 6 horse Troy built rototiller; portable
air compressor; 5M 3 pt. Woods rotary mow-
er; 16’ flat wagon: Int. 2 row fast hitch com
planter: N.I. 12-A manure spreader, good
cond; 2wheel trailer; Oliver PTO 1row potato
digger; Oliver potato planter 6’3pt. hitch disc
harrow; 7’ McCormick pull type disc harrow;
Int. 209 2 bottom 14” plow; 1 hole McCor-
mick com shelter; port, cement mixer like
new; 20 tooth Perry harrow; Fast hitch plat-
form; 32’ alum. ext. ladder; 16’ alum. ext. lad-
der; old potato plow; assorted lumber piles;
wire spool; JD lawn & garden spreader 5-B;
Remington chain saw; Homelite Super XL
chain saw; Int. 355 pressure washer; Kioritz
weed eater; hand drill press; bench grinder;
Lane, waterpump; hand grass seeder; 3 pt. dirt
scoop; sausage stuffer, 2 iron kettles; 2porch
benches; 7xlo canvas; whL kit. Hooiser; jelly
cupboard; old oak chest; 141 Prizer parlor
stove; woodbox; grind stone; meat hooks; old
express wagon; platform scales; bag wagon;
wheelbarrow; J 4 bush, baskets & peach
baskets; pot; crates; butcher trough scraping
bench; 2-16’, 1-10’, 1-12’ wooden gates; 4
milk cans; spike harrow; 3 rolls used box wire;
anvil; wooden barrel; butcher bench; 2, 3 & 4
gal. jugs; butcher knives; hog scraper; meat
saws; copper ketde; apple butter stirrer; hand
turned butter chum; strawberry crates; lots of
hand tools; garden tools; chains; forks &

shovels. Small items not mentioned.
Terms by:
GEORGE L. RACHEL

Horning Farm Agency, Inc.
Alvin Horning AU-00433-L
Merle Eberly AU-02417-L
Main Street, Morgantown
215-286-5183

FARM TOY
SHOW & AUCTION

BY: CLARKE COUNTY
YOUNG FARMERS

DATE: APRIL 14, 1990
PLACE: CLARKE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

TOWN: BERRYVILLE, VA
TIME: SHOW 9:00 AM TIL 5:00 PM

AUCTION: 6:00 PM
ADMISSION: $2.00 - UNDER 12 FREE

Directions: Interstate 81, Exit 81, Approx. 6 miles
Rt. 7 Business, Fairgrounds on left. From Freder-
ick, MD, Rt. 340 South to Berryville, turn West on
Rt. 7. Grounds on right.

For Information:
Stu: 703-955-1378

Paul: 703-955-4460

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
COMPLETE BUSINESS

LIQUIDATION
R.W. LUTZ ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTOR, INC.
SATURDAY, APRIL 21, 1990

AT 10:00 A.M.
Located at corner of Main & John
Streets, Hummelstown, PA, between
Hershey and Hbg. Just off Rt. 322.

TRUCKS, BACKHOE,
EQUIPMENT

1985 Chevy C-30 single axle dump 17,000
miles, IH diesel backhoe loader on rubber,
ditch witch model 365,4 wheel drive enclosed
cab tractor w/earth saw trencher, front end
loader & blade (this unit is like new), ditch
witch model V-30, 4 wheel drive trencher w/
hoe & blade, 1978 Chev C-60 truck w/John
Deere backhoe mounted on back, Chev-C-50
Polecat pole/auger truck, Chev C-30 Stake-
body ladder truck, 12,000 GVW tri axle tag
along trailer, 16’ tri-axle tag along trailer,
1974 Chev crew cab Pickup, 1972 Ford van,
1973 Chevy van, 1974 Chevy cube van, (2)
165 Hp. Ingersoll Rand, tag along compres-
sors, Trafoon Model TCI-150 portable flash-
ing traffic arrow w/generator like new, Target
18 hp walk behind concrete saw, Kelly traffic
line painter walk behind type w/Wisconsin
engine, Stihl portable concrete saw. Target
elec, cut off saw. South Bend lathe 14” swing
60” carriage, Greenlee Model 960 Hydraulic
Elec, pump power bender, 8 jackhammers,
Onan 220 V generator, concrete diamond saw
blades, Hilti hammer drills, Devries Model 29
spool caddy trailer, approx. SO spools elec,
wire, rigid pipe threaders & benders, a-frame
highway construction signs, jackhammer bits,
Omark stud gun, pole climbing equipment,
hundreds pcs. conduit inventory, plus much
more!

TOOLS, INVENTORY,
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Traffic control inventory, traffic signals, line
paint, gas powered tamper, acet/oxy torch,
pipe cutters/threaders, Milwaukeerotary ham-
mer, transit, bolt cutters, four 16’ ext. ladders,
40’ ext. ladder, shovels, picks, rakes, chain
hoist, cable pullers, skid tanks, electrical wire,
breaker boxes, ballasts, light fixtures, concrete
test equip., switches, wall plates, vise grinder,
snow plow, trailerrope, rolls ofcable, Brunner
sand blaster, 2 desks, chairs, calculators, hun-
dreds of electrical supply items too numerous
to list!

PUBLIC
AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT

THURSDAY,
APRIL 12, 1990

9:80 A.M.
RENTZEL’S AUCTION BARN

1 mo MILE NORTH Of*
MANCHESTER, PA.

“CONSIGNMENTS
WELCOME”

Allis Chalmers (CA) Tractor w/Plow,
Culti.,& Row Marker, Drag Disc, Spring
Harrow, Cultipacker, A.B. Farquer
Potato Plow, Single Hole Com Sheller,
Grind Stone, 2 Push Mowers, Meat
Grinder, Butcher Kettles, Butcher Fur-
nace, Stirrers, Scalding Trough, Saus-
age Stuffer, Dinner Bell, Brooder Stove,
Platform Scales, Scott Lawn Spreader,
Fencing & Post, Garden Tools, Forks,
Water Pumps, Tow Chain, Dayton
Hobard Electric Scales, Butcher Bench,
Lawn Roller, Butcher Knives, Ice Picks,
Porch Swing, Bench, Colanders, Block &

Fall, Nuts & Bolts, Chain Hoist, Glass,
Granite Basins, Scythe, Bottle Capper,
Hardwood Flooring, Automobile Parts.
Model D M.M. Corn Sheller w/Drag,
PTO Driven; 7 ft. 3 pt. Rotary Mower,
Amish Buggy, Farmall Cub w/Sickle Bar
Mower, Cub Plow & Cub Culti., Ford
3000 Tractor, 8N Ford Tractor w/3 pt.
Hitch, J.D. Self Propelled Haybine w/
Wisconsin Motor, HesstonPT7 Haybine,
Tnt. 2 Row Com Planter, Plows, Discs,
Mowers, & Many Other Items. Some
Lawn & Garden Equipment.
WE WILL ACCEPT CONSIGN-

MENTS
FOR THIS SALE.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
BLAINE & NEVIN RENTZEL,

AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
764-6412 OR 266-7200

AUCTION BARN LIC #RH-000026-L

Public Auction j
MACHINERY—FURNITURE

Friday, April 13
at 10:30 A.M.

LOCATED IN HUNTINGDON COUNTY, 10 MILES
SOUTH OF MT. UNION, PA., OR 4’/. MILES NORTH
OF THREE SPRINGS, PA„ ALONG ROUTE 747.

FARM MACHINERY
I. no. 205 S.P. combine w/10 ft. platform
and no. 227 com head, I.H. 3088 dsl. tractor
run 610 hrs. w/roll guard canopy, Ford 901
dsl. tractor w/2 row mounted com picker, Ker-
neland 4-16 in. auto, reset plow, I.H. 3-14 in.
trip back plow, I.H. no. 350-9 ft. disk, 9 ft. har-
row, Koming soybean cooker, I.H. no. 400
Cycle com planter, M.F. 13 disk grain drill,
J. 300 gals, field sprayer, N.H. no. 853
round baler (good cond.) used 3 seasons, N.H.
no. 273 baler w/thrower, I.H. no. 990 haybine,
N.H. no. 57-3 pt. rake, N.H.Farmec 36 ft. ele-
vator, 2 gravity bin wagons, flat bed wagon w/
bale rack, N.H. heavy duty wagon chassis, 2
axle fiat bed trailer, utility trailer, wagon chas-
sis, J.D. no. 70 flail tub spreader, I.H. single
row com picker, Ford 3 pt (alfalfa) chisel, 3
pt. wood splitter, pick up truck camper, tractor
chains, hog feeder, Lincoln 225 welder, a
small amount of misc. items. MACHINERY
WILL SELL EARLY!

FURNITURE
Iron butchering kettle, sausage stuffer, hog
hangers and scrapers, large hand meat saw,
Lester spinet piano, chest type freezer. 3 pc.
Waterfall B.R. suite, 3 pc. green B.R. suite,
bookcase double bed, 2 single beds, metal
closet, cedarwardrobe. 2 and 4 pc. livingroom
suites, breakfast set, writing desk, stereo enter-
taf center, humidifier, chaise lounge,

picnic table, umbrella, microwave
SMALL ITEMS.

WILL START W/FURNITURE.
ASH Food sand

JOHN B. COVERT
Three Springs, PA
814-447-3506

iLICK & DALE GIBBONEY
WEEKS

AU-335-L


